Winston Churchill
River Hill
Marriotts Ridge
Walt Whitman
Broadneck
Sherwood
Bethesda
Dulaney

Day 1 Team Score
302
305
304
308
313
321
312
319

Player1
66
69
71
76
69
80
84
79

Player 2
74
73
68
73
76
81
80
86

Player 3
76
75
75
77
83
77
78
78

Player 4
80
80
85
75
81
74
85
82

Total
598
602
603
609
622
633
639
644

Placement
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th



	Team 3A4A

