	Day 1 Team Score	Player 1	Player 2	Player 3	Player 4	Total	Placement
Winston Churchill	302	66	74	76	80	598	1st
River Hill	305	69	73	75	80	602	2nd
Marriotts Ridge	304	71	68	75	85	603	3rd
Walt Whitman	308	76	73	77	75	609	4th
Broadneck	313	69	76	83	81	622	5th
Sherwood	321	80	81	77	74	633	6th
Bethesda	312	84	80	78	85	639	7th
Dulaney	319	79	86	78	82	644	8th